B2-76
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
PSEZ POLYMER SLEEVE BEARING INSERTS
Series Shaft
Size
Part
No. Description
204
3/4 032867 INS-PS-012
20mm 032868 INS-PS-20M
205
1 032872 INS-PS-100
25mm 032871 INS-PS-25M
206
1-3/16 032875 INS-PS-103
1-1/4 032876 INS-PS-104S
30mm 032874 INS-PS-30M
207
1-1/4 032877 INS-PS-104
1-7/16 032879 INS-PS-107
35mm 032878 INS-PS-35M
208
1-1/2 032881 INS-PS-108
40mm 032882 INS-PS-40M
210
1-15/16 032886 INS-PS-115
50mm 032887 INS-PS-50M
Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
Series A C L S
204
3/4 0.25 1 11/16 1-5/16 1.8465/1.8395
20mm 0.14 25.4 17.5 33.3 46.9011/46.7233
205
1 0.25 1-1/16 11/16 1-7/16 2.0435/2.0365
25mm 0.15 27 17.5 36.5 51.9049/51.7271
206
1-3/16 0.36 1-3/16 13/16 1-11/16 2.437/2.428
1-1/4 0.35
30mm 0.16 30.2 20.6 42.9 61.8988/61.6712
207
1-1/4 0.40 1-5/16 13/16 2 2.829/2.820
1-7/16 0.35
35mm 0.18 33.3 20.6 50.8 71.8566/71.6280
208
1-1/2 0.46 1-1/2 7/8 2 3.144/3.135
40mm 0.21 38.1 22.2 50.8 79.8576/79.6790
210
1-15/16 0.50 1-5/8 15/16 2-9/16 3.5375/3.5275
50mm 0.23 41.3 23.8 65.1 89.8525/89.5985
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118